Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

56.51
1:05.98
1:06.35
1:06.71
1:06.94
1:10.28
1:10.99
1:11.45
1:11.78
1:12.04
1:14.51
1:17.82
1:18.41
1:24.05

1:26.54

Swims in Date Order

Time

56.51
1:06.35
1:05.98
1:06.94
1:06.71
1:10.28
1:11.78

1:11.45
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WA Pts

625
393
386
380
376
325
315
309
305

234
190
174

WA Pts

625
386
393
376
380
325
305
309

Round

F

Round

F

Date

08/12/18
21/10/12
06/10/13
05/02/12
11/03/12
03/11/11
10/04/11
25/09/11
16/10/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
19/12/10
04/12/10
27/10/10
03/07/10

Date

08/12/18
06/10/13
21/10/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
03/11/11
16/10/11
25/09/11

Meet

NSL Western Premier Division Final

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier
Hampshire Schools Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Champ

Hampshire Development

Meet

NSL Western Premier Division Final

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

Venue

Newport

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Felpham

Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Swindon

Southampton

Waterlooville

Venue

Newport

Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Level

Level

2
3
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1:10.99
1:12.04
1:14.51
1:17.82
1:18.41
1:24.05

1:26.54
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301
272
239
234
190
174

10/04/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
19/12/10
04/12/10
27/10/10
03/07/10

Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships
City of Southampton Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Champ

Hampshire Development

Felpham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Swindon
Southampton

Waterlooville

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton
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