## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.51	625	F	08/12/18	NSL Western Premier Division Final	Newport	Plymouth Lea	3
1:05.98	393		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:06.35	386		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:06.71	380		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:06.94	376		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:10.28	325		03/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:10.99	315		10/04/11	Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier	Felpham	Co South'ton	2
1:11.45	309		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:11.78	305		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:12.04	301		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:14.51	272		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:17.82	239		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:18.41	234	Н	04/12/10	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet	Swindon	Co South'ton	3
1:24.05	190		27/10/10	City of Southampton Champ	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:26.54	174		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.51	625	F	08/12/18	NSL Western Premier Division Final	Newport	Plymouth Lea	3
1:06.35	386		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:05.98	393		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:06.94	376		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:06.71	380		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:10.28	325		03/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:11.78	305		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:11.45 Copyright 202	309 4		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.99	315		10/04/11	Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier	Felpham	Co South'ton	2
1:12.04	301		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:14.51	272		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:17.82	239		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:18.41	234	Н	04/12/10	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet	Swindon	Co South'ton	3
1:24.05	190		27/10/10	City of Southampton Champ	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:26.54	174		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3